 Data Sheet
© 2023 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries
DS00005059A - 1
Product Overview
The MPP4200 series of PIN diodes can be used in RF circuits as an on/off element, as a switch, or as a
current controlled resistor in attenuators extending over the frequency range from UHF through X band. Switch
applications include high-speed switches (ECM systems). TR switches channel or antenna selection switches
(Telcom and WLAN applications), duplexers (radar) and digital phase shifters (phased arrays). Attenuator type

G 0.011 0.021 0.279 0.533
 MPP4201-MPP4205
Ordering Information
 Data Sheet
© 2023 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries
DS00005059A - 6
3. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Style
MPP4201 206
MPP4202 206
MPP4203 206
MPP4204 206
MPP4205 206
Figure 3-1. Tape and Reel Format–4 mm Pitch
Notes:
1. For Waffle pack, use MPP42XX–206. For tape and reel use MPP42XX–206/TR.
2. 1000 or 5000 per reel dependent on customer.
 MPP4201-MPP4205
Revision History
 Data Sheet